GRADUATION

CATERING
OPTIONS

Refreshments
Fairtrade freshly brewed coffee with a
selection of teas

Minimum order 5 servings

Hot Chocolate
Minimum order 5 servings

Fairtrade Orange Juice
Fairtrade Apple Juice
Individual Plastic Bottled Still Water

Individual Glass Bottled Still Water

Drinks Receptions

Need options and prices to include here

To view the allergen information for each item,
please visit our allergen portal:
allergen.hospitalityuor.co.uk

£1.60

£1.60

£1.85

£1.85

£1.20

£2.00
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https://allergen.hospitalityuor.co.uk/

Sweet Treats

Traditional Biscuits (V)

Luxury Biscuits (V)

Gluten Free Biscuits (V)

Millionaire's Shortbread (V, VG, GF, DF)
Ginger Slice (V, VG, GF, DF)

Fruit Cake Slice (V, VG, GF, DF)

Belgian Dark Chocolate Tiffin (V, VG, GF, DF)
Rocky Road slice (V, VG, GF, DF)

Golden Syrup Oatie (V, VG, GF, DF)
Shortbread (V, VG, GF, DF)

Chocolate Orange Tiffin (V, VG, GF, DF)
Vegan Double Chocolate Muffin (V, VG, DF)
Vegan Mixed Berry Tulip Muffin (V, VG, DF)

Gluten Free Lemon Filled Muffin (V, GF, DF)

To view the allergen information for each item,
please visit our allergen portal:
allergen.hospitalityuor.co.uk

£0.60

£0.85

£1.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50



https://allergen.hospitalityuor.co.uk/

Canapé Package

A perfect option to add to drinks receptions or to
offer a welcome light bite.

£55.00
(Serves 10 people)

A selection of the following:
Blini with Cheese, Smoked Salmon and Lemon
Cheese with Basil and Prawn on Spinach Bread

Cheese with Horseradish and Crayfish on Lemon
Basil Cake

Bresaola, Cheese with Mustard & Honey,
Sesame Seeds on Special Grain Bread (V)

Semi Dried Cherry Tomato, Goat's Cheese and
Pecan Nuts on Walnut Bread (V)

Courgette, Mini Rolls and Red Pepper on
Tomato Bread (V)

Comte Cheese, Semi Dried Apricot and Almond
Profiterole (V)

Crab, Cucumber and Trout Roe Profiterole

Fig, Brie Cheese and Pea Semolina on Spiced
Bread (V)

To view the allergen information for each item, : A et 7
please visit our allergen portal: e ‘
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