# GRADUATION CATERING OPTIONS

Refreshments	
Fairtrade freshly brewed coffee with a selection of teas Minimum order 5 servings	£1.60
<b>Hot Chocolate</b> Minimum order 5 servings	£1.60
Fairtrade Orange Juice	£1.85
Fairtrade Apple Juice	£1.85
Individual Plastic Bottled Still Water	£1.20
Individual Glass Bottled Still Water	£2.00

## **Drinks Receptions**

Need options and prices to include here

To view the allergen information for each item, please visit our allergen portal: allergen.hospitalityuor.co.uk



### **Sweet Treats**

Traditional Biscuits (V)	£0.60
Luxury Biscuits (V)	£0.85
Gluten Free Biscuits (V)	£1.00
Millionaire's Shortbread (V, VG, GF, DF)	£2.50
Ginger Slice (V, VG, GF, DF)	£2.50
Fruit Cake Slice (V, VG, GF, DF)	£2.50
Belgian Dark Chocolate Tiffin (V, VG, GF, DF)	£2.50
Rocky Road slice (V, VG, GF, DF)	£2.50
Golden Syrup Oatie (V, VG, GF, DF)	£2.50
Shortbread (V, VG, GF, DF)	£2.50
Chocolate Orange Tiffin (V, VG, GF, DF)	£2.50
Vegan Double Chocolate Muffin (V, VG, DF)	£2.50
Vegan Mixed Berry Tulip Muffin (V, VG, DF)	£2.50
Gluten Free Lemon Filled Muffin (V, GF, DF)	£2.50

To view the allergen information for each item, please visit our allergen portal: allergen.hospitalityuor.co.uk



#### Canapé Package

A perfect option to add to drinks receptions or to offer a welcome light bite.

#### £55.00

(Serves 10 people)

A selection of the following:

Blini with Cheese, Smoked Salmon and Lemon

Cheese with Basil and Prawn on Spinach Bread

Cheese with Horseradish and Crayfish on Lemon Basil Cake

Bresaola, Cheese with Mustard & Honey, Sesame Seeds on Special Grain Bread (V)

Semi Dried Cherry Tomato, Goat's Cheese and Pecan Nuts on Walnut Bread (V)

Courgette, Mini Rolls and Red Pepper on Tomato Bread (V)

Comte Cheese, Semi Dried Apricot and Almond Profiterole (V)

Crab, Cucumber and Trout Roe Profiterole

Fig, Brie Cheese and Pea Semolina on Spiced Bread (V)

To view the allergen information for each item, please visit our allergen portal: allergen.hospitalityuor.co.uk

